15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649                               (714) 799-1616 !  FAX: (714) 799-4116
                  www.sensonetics.com                       !   4/22/01  !   Page 1   !          E-mail:sales@sensonetics.com
SEN-500 ABSOLUTE SUBMERSIBLE
OCEANIC TRANSMITTER
! Silicon on Sapphire diaphragm
! Fast response time <100 microseconds
! Infinite cycle life @ rated FSPR
! Abrasion-proof diaphragm

SEN-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE OCEANIC
TRANSMITTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
       520-XXX-X-XX-XXX-X
MODEL:
5  =  SUBMERSIBLE
OUTPUT:
20 = PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE:
Example:
2C    =     200 PSI                  3M    =    3,000 PSI      5M   =     5,000 PSI
6M   =   6,000 PSI                10M    =  10,000 PSI        15M   =   15,000 PSI
  20M    =  20,000 PSI        30M   =   30,000 PSI
REFERENCE PRESSURE:
A = ABSOLUTE                   D = DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE FITTINGS
F1 = MS33656-EF FITTINGS (2)
F2 = 1/4” NPTM
F3 = 1/4” NPTF
F4 = 1/8” NPTF
F5 = 3/8” NPTF
F6 = 1/4” – TUBE SWAGELOK  (7/16 – 20 UNF)
F7 = 9/16” SNOTRIK HIGH PRESSURE FITTING
F8 = 1/8” NPTM
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS:
C6    =  6 PIN CONNECTOR
CD   = CONDUIT FITTING
CU   =  3H SERIES CONNECTOR W/O BREATHER TUBE
CUB=  3H SERIES CONNECTOR WITH BREATHER TUBE
SE    =  SEACON AWL-2P-BC CONNECTOR
ML    =  MOLDED TO CASE CABLE CONNECTOR
SPECIAL CONFIGURATIONS:
S       = SPECIAL
ZERO  ADJUST
PIN  OPTIONAL